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Product data sheet
MARBUL RECESSED 115 2X LED GE 2700K SPOT WHITE STRUC
14222209+10216830
MODULAR

Ready-made surface solution Marbul feels both at home on the wall and ceiling, which makes it suited for use in both residential and

hospitality projects. It’s a perfect ready-made solution for renovation projects, thanks to the fully integrated technology in its body. Marbul

recessed is characterized by a thin trim of 5mm through which 1 or 2 spheres appear to hang gently from the ceiling without any visible

attachments. Flexible installation accessories such as the conbox and gypkit enable installation in concrete ceilings. Adjustability remains the

same: lamp units can be rotated 360° and inclined approximately 45°. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Light output 2 Light output 2 
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1 x LED1 x LED

8.9 W

972 lm

93 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

85%

831 lm

8.9 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 2.13 in

Diameter: 9.25 in

Weight: 1.78 kg

Adjustability Adjustability 

Free

Electric Electric 

System power: 12-17.8 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20
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